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Fwd: 8 May 1nt - Blanding utah

Downey Magallanes <downey_magallanes@ios.doi.gov>

From: Downey Magallanes <downey_magallanes@ios.doi.gov>

Sent: Sat Apr 29 2017 07:37:50 GMT-0600 (MDT)

To: caroline_boulton@ios.doi.gov, russell_roddy@ios.doi.gov

Subject: Fwd: 8 May 1nt - Blanding utah

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:

From: Justin Harding @gmail.com>
Date: April 29, 2017 at 8:44:38 AM EDT
To: Downey Magallanes <downey magallanes@ios.doi.gov>,

@gmail.com>
Subject: Fwd: 8 May 1nt - Blanding utah

State travel has reserved a block of hotel rooms. Each traveler will be responsible for
their own costs. We will pare the the list down early next week.

Thanks!

Justin

Begin forwarded message:

From: Kathy Whitehead <kwhitehead@utah.gov>
Date: April 28, 2017 at 5:08:47 PM MDT
To: Lanea Blosser <lblosser@utah.gov>
Cc: Justin Harding @gmail.com>, Kelli Bowles
<kbowles@utah.gov>, Fran Stultz <fstultz@utah.gov>, Jason Ricks
<jricks@utah.gov>, Aiveni Taufa <ataufa@utah.gov>
Subject: Re: 8 May 1nt - Blanding utah

Thanks so much, Lanea! Sure appreciate you taking time to get these
booked tonight.

Have a great weekend!
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Kathy Whitehead
Assistant to the Chief of Staff
Office of the Governor

350 North State Street, Suite 200
Salt Lake City, UT 84114
(801) 538-1505

kwhitehead@utah.gov

On Fri, Apr 28, 2017 at 5:04 PM, Lanea Blosser <lblosser@utah.gov>
wrote:

Hello,

quick info tonight Kathy......
I'll follow up some more on Monday

***nicest hotels in Blanding :

~Stone Lizard motel
they only had 2 regular rooms + 1 large Family room available
= 3 rooms total available / 8may 1nt
(the large family room has 3 bedrooms / 2 bathrooms)
I held them for the weekend

http://www.stonelizardlodging.com/gallery.html

+
I was able to book 12 rooms @
~Rodeway inn
8 king rooms
4 rooms with 2queens

https://www.choicehotels.com/utah/blanding/rodeway-inn-hotels/ut047?
source=gyxt

Have a great weekend,
 
Lanea Blosser
State of Utah Travel Office
(801) 538-3103
LBlosser@Utah.Gov
*Hours Mo-Fr  8:30AM-5:00P
http://fleet.utah.gov/travel/
https://www.cbtravel.com/business/request/state/
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